
SERVICES - JANUARY & FEBRUARY 2021

All Hallows 

10.30am

Service 

Leader

Sermon Benefice 

Evensong 

6pm

Service 

Leader

Zoom

11am

St Mary 

Tufton

9am

St James 

Litchfield

10am

Sunday 03 Jan Epiphany LLM Chris

Sunday 10 Jan Baptism of Christ Revd Dodie

Sunday 17 Jan Epiphany 2 LLM Georgi 

and Chris

Sunday 24 Jan Epiphany 3 Revd Nicky

Sunday 31 Jan Presentation of 

Christ

Revd Dodie

Sunday 07 Feb 2nd Before Lent Holy 

Communion

Revd Dodie LLM Carolyn All Hallows Andrew 

Rickets

Revd Nicky Holy 

Communion

Sunday 14 Feb Transfiguaration Holy 

Communion

Revd David LLM Chris St Peters Revd David 

and Charlie

Revd Dodie Holy 

Communion

Wednesday 17 Feb Ash Wednesday

Sunday 21 Feb Lent 1 Holy 

Communion

Revd Dodie Revd Dodie St Andrews LLM Philip Fenella and 

Mark

Matins

Sunday 28 Feb Lent 2 Morning 

Prayer

Revd Nicky LLM Carolyn St Peters LLM Hazel Revd Dodie Morning 

Prayer

In light of the Prime Minister’s announcement a few days ago, 
going into tier 4 restrictions with the with a new variant of
the Covid Virus that is highly transmissible, all communal 

services for January are cancelled.

The 10:00 
service on 
3 Jan
is filmed.
Click the 
button below. website


